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November

Sun, November 08, 2020 Faculty Recital: Dr. Scott Pool, Bassoon
Mon, November 09, 2020 Senior Recital: Jesse Goodwin, Guitar
Wed, November 11, 2020 Outstanding Faculty Speaker Series: Dr. Daniel
Bartholomay
Thu, November 12, 2020 UnSustainable : A Design for Good Poster
Exhibition
Fri, November 13, 2020 Ensemble Concert: Mariachi de la Isla
Sat, November 14, 2020 TAMU-CC Opera Presents Adulting in Pandemic-
Land
Sun, November 15, 2020 Ensemble Concert: Islander Brass Quintet+1,
Islander Winds, and the Lichtenstein String Quartet
Sun, November 15, 2020 Junior Recital: Kara Apostol, Percussion
Mon, November 16, 2020 Dance Nation
Mon, November 16, 2020 Ensemble Concert: Concert Band
Mon, November 16, 2020 Ensemble Concert: Symphonic Winds
Tue, November 17, 2020 Ensemble Concert: University Orchestra
Wed, November 18, 2020 Psychology and Sociology Faculty Research
Colloquium
Wed, November 18, 2020 Election 2020 Panel Discussion
Wed, November 18, 2020 Ensemble Concert: Percussion Ensemble
Thu, November 19, 2020 Senior Recital: Mark Cantu, Saxophone
Thu, November 19, 2020 Ensemble Concert: Lichtenstein String Quartet
Sun, November 22, 2020 Ensemble Choir: Chamber Choir and University
Singers
Mon, November 23, 2020 Ensemble Concert: Woodwind Ensembles
Mon, November 23, 2020 Ensemble Concert: Trombone Ensemble


